Datasheet |  MS400 Series
OVERVIEW
The Cisco Meraki MS400 Series is the world’s first range of cloud-
managed 1 Gigabit and 10 Gigabit aggregation switches, bringing the
benefits of the cloud: simplified management, reduced complexity,
network wide visibility and control, and lower cost for campus
deployments.
EXPANDING CLOUD MANAGEMENT TO THE CAMPUS

and reduce convergence time
•	 Per port VLAN configuration
•	 Multiple administrative roles with sophisticated security policy
management
Designed for a Complete Cloud-Managed
Switch Network
Lifetime Warranty with Next-day Advanced Replacement
Cisco Meraki MS switches include a limited lifetime hardware warranty that provides next-day advance hardware switch replacement as long
as the original purchaser owns the product. Meraki’s simplified software and support licensing model also combines all software upgrades,
centralized systems management and phone support under a single, easy-to-understand model.
For complete details, please visit www.meraki.cisco.com/support
Cisco Systems, Inc.  |  500 Terry A. Francois Blvd, San Francisco, CA 94158  |  (415) 432-1000  |  sales@meraki.com3
PART DESCRIPTION STANDARD RANGE COMPATIBILITY
MA-SFP-1GB-TX Meraki 1GbE Module for Category 5 Copper Wire, RJ-45 1000BASE-T 100m MS200/300/400 Series
MA-SFP-1GB-SX Meraki 1 GbE SFP SX Multi-Mode Fiber Module 1000BASE-SX 550m MS200/300/400 Series
MA-SFP-1GB-LX10 Meraki 1GbE SFP LX10 Single-Mode Fiber Module 1000BASE-LX10 10km MS200/300/400 Series
MA-SFP-10GB-SR Meraki 10 GbE SPF+ SR Multi-Mode Fiber Module 10GBASE-SR 400m MS300/400 Series
MA-SFP-10GB-LRM Meraki 10 GbE SPF+ LRM Multi-Mode Fiber Module 10GBASE-LRM 220m MS300/400 Series
MA-SFP-10GB-LR Meraki 10 GbE SPF+ LR Multi-Mode Fiber Module 10GBASE-LR 10km MS300/400 Series
MA-CBL-TA-1M Meraki 10 GbE Twinax Cable with SFP+ Connectors 10GSFP+Cu 1m MS200/300/400 Series
MA-CBL-TA-3M Meraki 10 GbE Twinax Cable with SFP+ Connectors 10GSFP+Cu 3m MS200/300/400 Series
MA-CBL-40G-50CM Meraki 40GbE Stacking Cable, 0.5 Meter 40GBASE-QSFP 0.5m MS350/410
MA-CBL-40G-1M Meraki 40GbE Stacking Cable, 1 Meter 40GBASE-QSFP 1m MS350/410
MA-CBL-40G-3M Meraki 40GbE Stacking Cable, 3 Meter 40GBASE-QSFP 3m MS350/410
MA-FAN-16K Field replaceable 16K rpm front-to-back fan - - MS350/410
MA-FAN-18K Field replaceable 18K rpm front-to-back fan - - MS420
MA-PWR-250WAC Field replaceable 250W power supply - - MS300/400 Series
Accessories / Optics
The Meraki MS support pluggable optics for high-speed connectivity. Meraki offers several standards-based Gigabit and 10 Gigabit
pluggable modules.
Supported Meraki accessory modules for MS Switches (no lock-out of third-party optics):